Oct 16 2024 (19:00) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Vasco-da-Gama Express/17039 - Exp - SCR
MBNR/Mahbubnagar to KRNT/Kurnool City
1h 53m - 131 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 10:05 0 |1 0 33 |536 |SCR
2 |KCG |Kacheguda 10:18 10:20 2m |2 |1 7 71 489 |SCR
3 |SHNR |Shadnagar 11:04 11:05 Tm |0 |1 59 |68 |[650 |SCR
4 |JCL Jadcherla 11:37 11:38 im (0 |1 95 |62 [539 |SCR
5 |MBNR |Mahbubnagar 11:55 11:57 2m (0 |1 113 |87 |509 [SCR
6 GWD |Gadwal Junction 12:49 12:50 Tm |0 [1 188 |55 |[323 |SCR
7 |KRNT [Kurnool City 13:50 13:52 2m |0 |1 244 |37 [294 |SCR
8 DHNE |Dhone Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |0 |1 298 |48 |424 [SCR
g GTL Guntakal Junction 16:50 17:05 15m |0 (1 366 |33 |451 |SCR
10 |BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) |18:35 18:40 5m |0 |1 416 |56 [450 |[SWR
11 |HPT  |Hosapete junction 19:50 19:55 5m |0 |1 481 |51 |466 [SWR

(Hospet)
12 |KBL Koppal 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 509 (55 |[524 [SWR
13 |GDG |Gadag Junction 21:32 21:34 2m (0 |1 566 |46 |654 |SWR
14 |UBL  |SSS Hubballi Junction 22:50 23:00 10m 1 624 |53 (627 |SWR

(Hubli)
15 |(DWR |Dharwad 23:23 23:25 2m |0 |1 644 |50 |737 |SWR
16 |LD Londa Junction 00:50 00:52 2m |0 (2 |715 |39 |635 [SWR
17 |CLR Castle Rock 01:30 01:40 10m |0 (2 |739 |16 |585 |SWR
18 |QLM |Kulem 03:20 03:25 5m |0 (2 |766 |58 |73 |SWR
19 |[SVM |Sanvordem (Kudchade) 03:44 03:45 Tm |0 (2 784 |30 |7 SWR
20 [MAO |Madgaon Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |0 |2 799 |17 |9 KR
21 |VSG Vasco-da-Gama 05:45 2 |2 823 |- 4 SWR

Oct 16 2024 (19:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



